Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Eaton DATA SHEET
KDB3400KX02Y12D08
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Eaton
Catalog number kdb3400kx02y12d08
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
No technical specifications available.
Description
KDB3400KX02Y12D08, CIRCUIT BREAKER, SERIES C, K-FRAME, KDB, MOLDED CASE SWITCH, FIXED
THERMAL, FIXED MAGNETIC TRIP, 3 POLE, 400A, 600 VAC / 250 VDC, 65 KAIC @ 240 VAC, 35 KAIC
@ 480 VAC, LOAD-SIDE CONTROL TERMINALS